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110.160 Sq.m

42.520 Sq.m

152.680 Sq.m 

16.433 Sq

LIVING AREA: 

VERANDAH: 

TOTALAREA:
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http://i-build.com.au/

http://facebook.com/ibuildau/

http://pinterest.com/ibuildbuildings/

http://youtube.com/user/ibuildbuilding

http://plus.google.com/+I-buildAu/

For more information, please visit http://www.i-build.com.au 
contact us on info@i-build.com.au
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